

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.01.2025		ARBAP NO. 60 OF 2024 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> Mr. Yogesh Kumar Sharma and Mr. Amandeep Singh, learned counsel for the applicant. 2. Ms. Neeti Rana, learned Standing Counsel for the Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan. 3. Issue notice to respondent No. 2. 4. Steps to be taken within a week. 5. List this matter after service report is received. (G. Narendar, CJ) 10.01.2025 Rathour

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--