

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	07.03.2025		ARBAP No. 60 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> 1. Mr. Pradeep Sisodia, learned counsel through video conferencing with Mr. Yogesh Kumar Sharma, learned counsel for the applicants. 2. Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, learned counsel for respondent No. 1 through video conferencing. 3. Applicant is also permitted to take out notice by way of <i>dasti</i> and summons on respondent No. 2. Steps to be taken within a week. 4. List after service of notice upon respondent No. 2. (G. Narendar, C.J.) 07.03.2025 Negi